MENU picnic ENGLISH

Glyptoteket

ALL DAY LUNCH 11:30-15:00
THURSDAYS 17:00-19:30

SNACKS 45,-

Choose between olives or nuts TASTE OF PALMYRA 95,-
Spiced pumpkin soup with tomatoes,

BUN 65, coconut, sour cream & curry oil

Cheese & blackcurrant jam or Add grilled bread 25,-

Homemade nutella

THE WINTER GARDEN 135,-
DUCKRILLETTE 75,- Bitter leaves, beetroot humus, walnuts,

Mustard, cranberry & bread pomegranate & tahini
Add grilled bread 25,-
SCONE 45, - E

Add feta 25,-
Sour creme & blackcurrant jam

CARL’'S GREAT LOVE 155,-
CHRISTMAS COOKIE 35,-

i Rillette of smoked salmon on ryebread
Almonds &Eiltgaon with fennel, citrus & herbs

RISALAMANDE 55,- Add hand peeled shrimps 40,-
Vegan risalamande & cherry sauce THE OLD FISHERMAN 135.-
LEMON PIE 55,- Danish Herring, picked daikon, creme
Mazarin, citrus & marengs fraiche, capers, red onions & curry

’ dust
CHRISTMAS CAKE 55,- Add snaps 40,-

Spice cake, espresso glace &

LEDA & THE SWAN 165,-

mascarpone
Duck confit, chestnut puree, variation

ICONOCLASM 65,- of red cabbage, almonds, mustard

Rich chocolate, peanut praline & seeds, vinaigrette & fresh chestnuts

caramel tuille

FOR KIDS UNDER 12 YEARS  95,-
THE WATHER MOTHER 55,- Chicken meatballs, greens, creme
White chocolate & raspberry fraiche, fresh fruit & apple juice

Ask the staff for information about allergens and ingredients.
Get 10% off on food & drinks with a membership card to Glyptoteket.

When paying with company cards and non-EEA consumer cards there will be a surcharge.
Danish company cards 2%, EEA company cards 2,5%, Non-EEA company cards 3,5% and
Non-EEA consumer cards 3,5% of the total amount.



SPARKLING WINE

DRINKS

Champagne, Brut Cuvee Selection

Figuet & Fils

Cava Brut Pupitre, Penedés
Celler de ’Arboc

WHITE WINE

Riesling, Rheinhessen

Weingut Johann Schnell

Chablis, Bourgogne
Domaine Christophe Camu

ROSE

Tavel Rosé, Rhone

Chateau Trinquevedel

RED WINE

Chianti, Toscana

Mormoraia

COCKTAILS

Gin & tonic

Citrus drink
Hindbeer/hibiscus drink
Campari Spritz

Snaps

525, -

75/ 375,-

75/ 875,-

90 / 500,-

75/ 375,

75/ 375,-

90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
40,-

BEER

Grgn Tuborg gko (45 cl)
Jacobsen Yakima (45 cl)
Jacobsen Christmas Ale (45 cl)
Brooklyn Non Alcoholic (33 cl)

SOFT DRINKS

Ramlosa still

Ramlésa sparkling

Ice water glass

Ice water jug

Citrus lemonade
Raspberry/hibiscus lemonade
Apple juice from Bellingehus
Sugar free ice tea - mint & licorice

HOT DRINKS

Filter coffee
Refill

Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Cappuccino
Flat white

Latte

Hot chocolate w. whipped cream
Chai latte
Selection of tea

Lumumba

White mulled wine

Ask the staff for information about allergens and ingredients.
Get 10% off on food & drinks with a membership card to Glyptoteket.

When paying with company cards and non-EEA consumer cards there will be a surcharge.
Danish company cards 2%, EEA company cards 2,5%, Non-EEA company cards 3,5% and
Non-EEA consumer cards 3,5% of the total amount.

70,-
70,-
70,-
60,-

25,
30,-
10,-
35,-
45,
45,
35,-
45,

35,-
15,-
30,-
35,-
40,-
45,
45,
45,
55,-
45,
40,-

90,-
90,-



