MENU



nic ENGLISH

ALL DAY		LUNCH 11:30-15:00 THURSDAYS 17:00-19:30	
SNACKS	45,-	TASTE OF PALMYRA 95,-	
Choose between olives or nuts		Spiced pumpkin soup with tomatoes,	
BUN	65,-	coconut, sour cream & curry oil	
Cheese & blackcurrant jam or Homemade nutella		Add grilled bread 25,-	
	7.5	THE WINTER GARDEN 135,-	
DUCK RILLETTE Mustard, cranberry & bread	75,-	Bitter leaves, beetroot humus, walnuts,	
		pomegranate & tahini Add grilled bread 25,-	
SCONE	45,-	Add feta 25,-	
Sour creme & blackcurrant jam		CARL'S GREAT LOVE 155,-	
CHRISTMAS COOKIE	35,-	Rillette of smoked salmon on ryebread	
Almonds & cinnamon		with fennel, citrus & herbs	
RISALAMANDE	55,-	Add hand peeled shrimps 40,-	
Vegan risalamande & cherry sauce		THE OLD FISHERMAN 135,-	
LEMON PIE	55,-	Danish Herring, picked daikon, creme fraiche, capers, red onions & curry	
Mazarin, citrus & marengs		dust	
CHRISTMAS CAKE	55,-	Add snaps 40,-	
Spice cake, espresso glace & mascarpone		LEDA & THE SWAN 165,-	
	0.5	Duck confit, chestnut puree, variation	
ICONOCLASM Rich chocolate, peanut praline &	65,-	of red cabbage, almonds, mustard seeds, vinaigrette & fresh chestnuts	
caramel tuille			
THE WATHER MOTHER	55,-	FOR KIDS UNDER 12 YEARS 95,- Chicken meatballs, greens, creme	
White chocolate & raspberry	,	fraiche, fresh fruit & apple juice	

Ask the staff for information about allergens and ingredients. Get 10% off on food & drinks with a membership card to Glyptoteket.



DRINKS

SPARKLING WINE		BEER	
Champagne, Brut Cuvee Selection Figuet & Fils 525,- Cava Brut Pupitre, Penedès		Grøn Tuborg øko (45 cl) Jacobsen Yakima (45 cl) Jacobsen Christmas Ale (45 cl) Brooklyn Non Alcoholic (33 cl)	70,- 70,- 70,- 60,-
Celler de l'Arboc	75 / 375,-	SOFT DRINKS	
WHITE WINE		Ramlösa still	25,-
Riesling, Rheinhessen Weingut Johann Schnell	75/375,-	Ramlösa sparkling Ice water glass Ice water jug	30,- 10,- 35,-
Chablis, Bourgogne Domaine Christophe Camu	1 90 / 500,-	Citrus lemonade Raspberry/hibiscus lemonade Apple juice from Bellingehus	45,- 45,- 35,-
ROSÉ		Sugar free ice tea - mint & licorice	
Tavel Rosé, Rhône		HOT DRINKS	
Chateau Trinquevedel 75 / 375,-		Filter coffee Refill	35,- 15,-
RED WINE		Espresso Americano	30,- 35,-
Chianti, Toscana		Cortado	40,-
Mormoraia	75 / 375,-	Cappuccino	45,-
COCKTAILS		Flat white Latte	45,- 45,-
Gin & tonic	90,-	Hot chocolate w. whipped cream Chai latte	55,- 45,-
Citrus drink	90,-	Selection of tea	40,-
Hindbær/hibiscus drink Campari Spritz	90,- 90,-	Lumumba	90,-
Snaps	40,-	White mulled wine	90,-

Ask the staff for information about allergens and ingredients. Get 10% off on food & drinks with a membership card to Glyptoteket.

